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2.1 JW8402-MM Hi R+a#5

JWB8402-MM FARTEHR
M 850nm/1300nm
Wavelength Measurement
A TYP: <0.8dB MAX: <1.2dB (850nm)
Insertion Loss TYP: <1.3dB MAX: <1.7dB (1300nm)
el 95 45 FE =30dB
Return Loss
e 125 >30dB
Isolation
HEM < +0.05dB
Repeatability
PBASHH AT HE <0.2
Wavelength Dependent
Loss
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Ik AinglE <15ms
Switching Time
e R MM (50/125um)
Fiber Type MM (62.5/125um)
HERE AR R FC/PC
Connector Type
W 5 3t 1 RS-232
Monitor Port
TAEHR 50mA~120mA
Working Current
((E=ENER AC:90~260(50Hz)
Working Voltage
il 10" &
Lifetime
B R AR 6T & 500mW
aximum Optical Power
ARG 0~60C
Operating Temperature
HME RS 19 Ji~F ARt 1U HLEE(483>200>44mm)
Boundary Dimension

2.2 JW8402-MM HE R#gH5
JW8402-SM HARF8H5
TAEBA 1260nm~1650nm
Operating Wavelength
UUNEW/ES 1310nm/1550nm
Wavelength Measurement
A AE TYP: <0.8dB MAX: <1.2dB
Insertion Loss
EIMEIAE=S >50dB
Return Loss
e 5 5 >550B
Isolation
HEM <=£0.05dB
Repeatability
KA KA <0.25
Wavelength Dependent Loss
IR AH DS 157 4 <0.05

Polrrization Dependent Loss
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B! <10ms

Switching Time

pjita STt SM (9/125um)
Fiber Type

HEARRRTY FC/PC

Connector Type

W 5 3t 1 RS-232

Monitor Port

TAEHR 50mA~100mA
Working Current

TAEHE AC:90~260(50Hz)
Working Voltage

il 107 %K

Lifetime

KA 6T & 500mW

Maximum Optical Power

ARG 0~60C

Operating Temperature

HME R 19 FE~FRifE 1U H14E(483>200>44mm)
Boundary Dimension
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TEL: 021-64357213
FAX: 021-64357212
HTTP: www.joinwit.com

E-mail: joinwit@joinwit.com
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